Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sep 2, 2023
Sep 9, 2023
Sep 16, 2023
Sep 23, 2023
Sep 30, 2023
Oct 7, 2023
Oct 14, 2023
Oct 21, 2023
Oct 28, 2023
Nov 4, 2023
Nov 11, 2023
Nov 18, 2023
Nov 25, 2023

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

ChristineCastellon
Barbara Galaini
Douglas Tapp

Tim Henry

Jim McQuade
Christine Castellon
Fred Gentzel
Georgann Scibilia
Christine Castellon
Beth Huck

Joe Mania
Georgann Scibilia

Douglas Tapp

Tim Henry
Fred Gentzel
Joe Mania
Beth Huck
Georgann Scibilia
Douglas Tapp
Beth Huck

Joe Mania

Jim McQuade
Douglas Tapp
Tim Henry
Barbara Galaini

Jim McQuade

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sep 3, 2023
Sep 10, 2023
Sep 17, 2023
Sep 24, 2023
Oct 1, 2023
Oct 8, 2023
Oct 15, 2023
Oct 22, 2023
Oct 29, 2023
Nov 5, 2023
Nov 12, 2023
Nov 19, 2023
Nov 26, 2023

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

Sarah Madovoy
Frank Steinberg
Jerry Vecchio
Dave VanDine
Anita Wuest
David Saus
Fred Fischl
Sarah Madovoy
Jerry Vecchio
Dave VanDine
Frank Steinberg
Fred Gentzel
Anita Wuest

Steven Saus
Chris Steinberg
David Saus
Fred Fischl
Sarah Madovoy
Steven Saus
Dave VanDine
Anita Wuest
David Saus
Chris Steinberg
Fred Fischl
Steven Saus

Jerry Vecchio



Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sep 3, 2023
Sep 10, 2023
Sep 17, 2023
Sep 24, 2023
Oct 1, 2023
Oct 8, 2023
Oct 15, 2023
Oct 22, 2023
Oct 29, 2023
Nov 5, 2023
Nov 12, 2023
Nov 19, 2023
Nov 26, 2023

9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM

Gabe Sasso

Helen Thornton

Joe Kaecker
Annarose St-Maurice
Rich Kilpatrick

David Geisler
Maureen Lybarger
John Lybarger
Annarose St-Maurice
Helen Thornton

Rich Kilpatrick
Maureen Lybarger

Joe Kaecker

John Lybarger
Rich Kilpatrick
John Lybarger
Maureen Lybarger
Helen Thornton
Joe Kaecker
Gabe Sasso

Rich Kilpatrick
David Geisler
Maureen Lybarger
Gabe Sasso

John Lybarger

David Geisler

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sep 3, 2023
Sep 10, 2023
Sep 17,2023
Sep 24, 2023
Oct 1, 2023
Oct 8, 2023
Oct 15, 2023
Oct 22, 2023
Oct 29, 2023
Nov 5, 2023
Nov 12, 2023
Nov 19, 2023
Nov 26, 2023

11:30 AM
11:30 PM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM

Michael Cadwallader Tom Donohue

Larry Dawkins
Norma Santella

Mike Schuler

Michael Cadwallader

Tom Donohue
Norma Santella
Roseann Wester
Anita Ouedraogo

Joe Lang

Michael Cadwallader

Mike Richardson

Roseann Wester

Joe Lang

Mike Richardson
Anita Ouedraogo
Larry Dawkins
Joe Lang

Mike Richardson
Mike Schuler
Tom Donohue
Roseann Wester
Norma Santella
Anita Ouedraogo

Mike Schuler



All Saint’s Day

Nov 1, 2023

Nov 1, 2023

Nov 2, 2023

6:30 AM

7:30 AM

7:30 PM

Anita Wuest

Fred Gentzel

Unassigned

Jerry Vecchio

Unassigned

Unassigned




